

ITEM NO.4
(PART-HEARD)

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 857/2015

SWARAJ ABHIYAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing O.T. and interim directions and Office Report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 21/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Attorney General
UOI Mr. Ajit Kr. Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Movita, Adv.
Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.
Mr. R.R. Rajesh, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sharma, AOR

Civil Supplies & Consumer Affairs Ms. Supriya Juneja, AOR

A.P. Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

Bihar Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Chattisgarh Mr. A.P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.

Gujarat Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.

	Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.
Haryana	Mr. Anil Grover, AAG Ms. Noopur Singhal, Adv. Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv. Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
H.P.	Mr. D.K. Alakar, AAG Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR
Jharkhand	Mr. Tapes Kumar Singh, AOR Mr. Mohd. Waquas, Adv.
Karnataka	Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR Mr. Lagnesh Mishra, Adv. Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv. Mr. Prakash Jadhav, Adv.
Manipur	Mr. Ashok Kr. Singh, AOR
M.P.	Mr. C. D. Singh, AOR Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
Maharashtra	Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG Mr. Mahaling Pandarge, AAG. Mr. Nishant Katneshwarkar, AOR
Odisha	Mr. Umakant Mishra, Adv. Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR
Rajasthan	Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv. Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Telangana	Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.
U.P.	Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR Mr. Deepam Garg, Adv. Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Uttarakhand	Mr. Rajiv Nanda, AOR
<u>Union Territory</u>	
Chandigarh	Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow (22.03.2017) as a part heard matter.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master (SH)

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master (NS)