

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 857/2015

SWARAJ ABHIYAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-03-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR (mentioned by)

On being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 09.03.2018 at 2.00 pm.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER